
Name ✓ Email Job Title Agency
1 Antrobus, Rachel ✓ rantrob@wested.org Consultant/Facilitator WestEd

2 Appel, Susan ✓ susan_appel@mechanicsbank.com Talent Acquisition Specialist Mechanics Bank

3 Arnold, Laurie ✓ larnold@vcoe.org Executive Director, Career Education Ventura County Office of Education
4 Bakhit, Kathy ✓ kathy.bakhit@canyons.edu Dean College of the Canyons

5 Barieau, Becky ✓ beckbari@msn.com Owner/Human Resources Director Foxen Winery

6 Bastine, Mike ✓ michael.bastine@canyons.edu Regional Director - Adv. Manufacturing SCCRC (at College of the Canyons)

7 Bice, Giselle ✓ Giselle.Bice@canyons.edu K14 TAP SCCRC (at College of the Canyons)

8 Bollela, Allie ✓ abollel@wested.org Consultant/Facilitator WestEd
9 Bommersbach, Paul ✓ bommersbach.paul@lusd.org Coordinator, Pupil Support Services Lompoc Unified School District

10 Boulanger, Dawn ✓ dboulanger@co.slo.ca.us Workforce Development Board Director SLO County

11 Bowen, Jennifer ✓ jennifer.bowen@lmusd.org Principal Lucia Mar Unified School District

12 Cameron, Sarah ✓ scameron@smbsd.net Coordinator, Teaching and Learning Santa Maria-Bonita School District

13 Carson, Tiffany ✓ tcarson@sbunified.org CTE Coordinator Santa Barbara Unified School District

14 Cascamo, John ✓ john_cascamo@cuesta.edu Dean CTE Cuesta College
15 Chavez, Holly ✓ hchavez@hancockcollege.edu Regional Director SCCRC (at Allan Hancock College)
16 Dickinson, Greg ✓ gdickinson@smjuhsd.org Assistant Principal Pioneer Valley High School
17 Dutra, Melissa ✓ mdutra@smbsd.net Assistant Superintendent Santa Maria-Bonita School District
18 Eurman, Valerie ✓ vseurman@sbcc.edu Career Counselor -- CTE Focus SBCC

19 Handall, Emilio ✓ ehandall@gusdbobcats.com Superintendent Guadalupe Union Elementary SD
20 Hoj, Kim ✓ khoj@ojaiusd.org CTE Teacher on Special Assignment Ojai Unified School District

21 Hollems, Diane ✓ diane.hollems@gmail.com Co-Chair SCCRC
22 Jurevich, Gayla ✓ gayla_jurevich@cuesta.edu Regional Director SCCRC (hosted at Cuesta College)
23 Krier, Erin ✓ erin.krier@hancockcollege.edu Coordinator/Instructor, Agriculture Allan Hancock College

24 Lake, Amanda ✓ amanda.j58@gmail.com Admin Assistant/Coordinator SCCRC

25 Lau, Margaret ✓ margaret.lau@hancockcollege.eduDean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College

26 Lubin, Tricia ✓ tricia.lubin@lmusd.org Learning Center Coordinator Lucia Mar Unified School District
27 McDonald, Raymond ✓ r.mcdonald@sbcsocialserv.org Executive Director Santa Barbara County WDB
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28 Metzger, John ✓ metzger.john@lusd.org CTE Staff Secretary Lompoc Unified School District

29 Miles, Karen ✓ karenmiles901@gmail.com Educational Consultant KMiles Consulting, LLC

30 Misra, Anjali ✓ misra@hancockcollege.edu Industrial Hemp Research Program Allan Hancock College

31 Moreton, Marguerite ✓ margueri.moreton@hancockcollege.eduOutreach Specialist Allan Hancock College
32 Owens, Vera ✓ vowens@sbceo.org Senior Administrative Assistant SBCEO

33 Peschek, Ralph ✓ rpeschek@hartdistrict.org CBO Wm S Hart Union HSD
34 Petrone, Christine ✓ cpetrone@sbceo.org K12 Pathway Coordinator SBCEO
35 Polis, Adilene ✓ apolis@pipeline.sbcc.edu Regional Director Global Trade SCCRC (hosted at SBCC)
36 Robinson, Paul ✓ probinson@smjuhsd.org CTE Director SMJUSD
37 Salcido, Katie ✓ katie.salcido@lmusd.org Director, Curriculum Projects Lucia Mar Unified School District
38 Shumaker, Jeremey ✓ jshumaker@amr.net Regional Director American Medical Response
39 Specchierla, Michael ✓ mspecchierla@slocoe.org Executive Director San Luis Obispo County Office of Ed
40 Swanberg, Luann ✓ lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Director/Chair SCCRC Santa Barbara City College
41 Teasdale, David ✓ dteasdal@kccd.edu RD Energy, Construction, and Utilities Kern Community College District
42 Walker, Diane ✓ dwalker@avhsd.org Dir. Ind. Liaison & Post-Secondary Partnerships/K12SWP Pathway CoordinatorAntelope Valley UHSD


